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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1  Workbench utilities

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

AmiShutDown. lha
DateView. lha
g2000_html_d.1lha
G2000_HTML_E. lha
g2000_html_e.lha
GHelpDeluxeMUI. lha
Readme
ItalyMagicMenu. lha
MemView_DE. lha
ProcessIcon.lha
RandomWBPatt.lha
ScalosPlugin96.1lha
sgrab.lha
SmartMenu. lha
VisualMI.lha
VolumeMeter. lha
meter
WBSCtrl.lha

util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb

util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb
util/wb

util/wb

Size Age Description

216K
102K
307K
305K
305K
121K

10K
123K
19K
23K
11K
175K
126K
16K
25K

124K
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Amiga Version of Shutdown

A Desktop-Calendar

Gurus2000 shows
Gurus2000 shows
Gurus2000 shows
Provides access

infos about Gurus
infos about Gurus
infos about Gurus

(German only)

(German)
(English)
(English)

to all your AmigaGuides and <+

Italian MagicMenu.catalog

A very tiny Memory Viewer

(German only)

V1.19 CLI tool to manipulate icon data
Slideshow—-1like random WBPattern change

Avail Picasso96

plugin for Scalos

Screen grabber with GUI (1.20)

Yet the another StartMenu

GlowIcons Toolbar for VisualPrefs
Transparent graphical hard drive usage <=

(German)

Start Tools from oth. Dirs on WBStatup D
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